Division | Permits for month of  July 2009

07-Aug-09

APPL / REP NAME

John Wilkerson

Terrill Brown

Wesley Beatty

Shannon Kuhn

David Batutis

Larry Bilyeu

James McCroskey

Claude Beauchamp

Stillwater Construction Inc

Willie Gray

Kenneth Corbin Jr

Uri Shefi

Sharon Moore

Hiram Catlett

PROPERTY ADDRESS

5024 Bear Creek Rd

1317 Mountain Grove Rd

381 Quebec Dr

289 Clarkson Rd

476 Thistle Rd

308 Mill Hollow Rd

277 Dallas Rd

379 Cougar Trails W

231 Geyser Ln

2156 savage rd

1924 State Hwy M

9752 US Hwy 160

2191 Lake Shore Dr

172 Old Forsyth Rd

SUBDIVISION

Mtn Grove

Table Rock Acres

Cyriers Rainbow
Acres

Johnnie Jones

Cougar Trails

Big Bear

Johnson

Lakeside

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT#

35& 36

5&6

9& 10

95

10

504

23& 24

addition to house

garage/carport

Garage

garage

addition to house

MH

SFH

Shop

garage

pool

sheds

addition to house

Cabin

09-1141

09-1131

09-1121

09-1111

09-1101

09-115I1

09-1211

09-1201

09-1191

09-1161

09-118I

09-1171

09-1221

09-07BOA

APPLICATION DATE

7/8/2009

7/6/2009

7/6/2009

7/6/2009

7/2/2009

7/10/2009

7/24/2009

7/21/2009

7/21/2009

7/14/2009

7/19/2009

7/16/2009

7/30/2009

7/16/2009

PROPERTY NUMBER

06-8.0-27-000-000-001.000

04-9.0-31-000-000-010.003

18-6.0-14-002-004-001.000

24-1.0-11-002-001-007.000

08-8.0-27-000-000-009.000

04-7.0-25-000-005-003.000

09-8.0-34-003-002-010.000

08-8.0-28-000-000-070.000

18-7.0-35-004-014-001.000

16-2.0-04-000-000-007.005

10-7.0-36-000-000-001.007

05-7.0-35-003-015-001.001

08-8.0-28-000-000-099.000

03-8.0-33-001-001-004.000
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